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"' 2,6.3 Pass percentage of Students during the year 

Year Program Code Program Name 

202 1 BA. Hons. 6th Semester Bengali 
English 
History 
Education 
Political Science 
Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 
Economics 

Total 

2021 B.Sc. Hons. 6th Semester Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Physics 

Computer Science 
Total 

2021 BA Proggram 6th Semester BA General 

2021 B.Sc. Proggram 6th Semester B,Sc General 

2021 BA. Hons. 5th Semester " Bengali 
English 
History 
Education 
Political Science 

Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 
Economics 

Total 

2021 B .Sc. Hons. 5th Semester Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Physics 

C omputer Science 

Number of 
students appeared 

in the final year 
examination 

85 
72 
90 
52 

' . 
66 
23 
30 
14 
0 

432 
21 
6 

10 
i 

3 

40 
865 
26 
86 
93 
92 
45 
77 
19 
30 
17 
0 

459 
20 
7 
7 

9 

,, 

1i11Mr,,o#i~ r.;;i•· ~ Percentage 
o .~a ... f ~;;. ; Pass 

. i~ 11'1/ 
examTmrCTon 

85 100.00 
71 98.61 
90 100.00 
so 96.15 
61 92.42 
21 91.30 
28 93.33 
14 100.00 
0 

420 97.22 
-21 100.00 
6 100.00 

10 100.00 

3 lJ! 100.00 
40 : 100.00 
810 93.64 
26 100.00 
86 100 
93 100 
92 100 
44 97.78 
77 100 
19 100 
30 100 
17 100 
0 0 

458 99.78 
20 10.0 
7 100 
7 100 

9 100 

~\1tl---
pcincl~•~ 

suonta tMhavktya\aya 
Ol Jaapali~ 

I 

i 



Total 
2021 BA Proggram 5th Semester BA General 
2021 B.Sc. Proggram 5th Semester B.Sc General 

. 2021 BA. Hons. 4th Semester Bengali 88 
English 95 
History 96 
Education 47 
Political Science 79 
Sanskrit 22 
Philosophy 30 
Geography 17 
Economics 0 

Total 474 
2021 B.Sc. Hons. 4th Semester Mathematics 20 

Chemistry 7 
Physics 7 

Computer Science 9 
Total 43 

2021 BA Proggram 4th Semester BA General 1226 
2021 B.Sc. Proggram 4th Semester B.Sc General 20 

Total 1246 
2021 BA. Hons. 3rd Semester Bengali 101 

English 86 
History 100 
Education 56 
Political Science 82 
Sanskrit 22 
Philosophy 37 
Geography 16 
Economics 0 

Total 500 
2021 B.Sc. Hons. 3rd Semester Mathematics 16 

Chemistry 8 
Physics 9 

Computer Science 8 
Total 41 

2021 BA Proggram 3rd Semester BA General 1477 

100 
97.88 
100 

88 100 
95 100 
96 100 
47 100 
78 98.73 
22 100 
30 100 
17 100 
0 

473 99.79 
20 100 
7 100 
7 100 

9 100 
43 100 

1213 98.94 
19 95 

1232 98.88 
99 98.02 
86 100.00 
100 100.00 
56 100.00 
82 100.00 
21 95.45 
36 97.30 
16 100.qo 
0 

49.6 99.2P 
16 100.do 
8 100.00 
9 100.00 

8 100.00 
41 100.00 

1419 96.07 

fdfa1'1__,-c,'2--V 

Sukaota Wlithav,dya\aya 
Uhupgun, Dt. Jlllpa19Uri 
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2021 B.Sc. Proggram 3rd Semester B.Sc General 
rota( 

2021 BA. Hons. 2nd Semester Bengali 

English 
History 
Education 
Political Science 
Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 
Economics 

Total 
2021 B.Sc. Hons. 2nd Semester Mathematics 

Chemistry 
Physics 

Computer Science 
Economics 

Total 

2021 BA Proggram 2nd Semester BA General 
2021 B.Sc. Proggram 2nd Semester B.Sc General 

Total 

2021 BA. Hons. 1st Semester Bengali 
English 
History 
Education 
Political Science 
Sanskrit 
Philosophy 
Geography 
Economics 

Total 

2021 B.Sc. Hons. 1st Semester Mathematics 
Chemistry 
Physics 

Computer Science 
Economics 

Total 

82.61 
95.87 

100.00 
100.00 

100 100 100.00 
59 

. 93 
23 
35 
16 
q 

517 
16 
8 

10 

11 
3 

48 
1734 

24 
1758 

93 
92 
99 
57 
94 
20 
41 
17 
0 

513 
19 
6 

10 

7 
1 

43 

59 100.00 
93 100.00 
23 100.00 
35 100.00 
16 100.00 
0 

517 100.00 
16 100.00 
8 100.00 

10 100.00 

11 100.00 
3 100.00 

48 100.00 
1708 98.50 

22 91.67 
1730 98.41 

93 100.00 
89 96.74 
93 93.94 
55 96.49 
92 97.87 
17 85.00 
36 87.80 
17 100.00 
0 

492 
19 100.'00 
5 83.33 
9 90.00 

9 128.57 
1 100.00 

43 100.00 

."' , ,fl ,pal 
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, :, : . - ~.;~ ~t ::i I - ',.,,_ 1: ' ~\ "' . l:t$iB1 93.95 2021 BA Proggram 1st Semester BA General 1951:, -. 

/.-- ' - .. ...... ~~~ , 25 2021 B.Sc. Proggram 1st Semester B.Sc General 26 ' "Z ' .. 96.15 

j 
' 1858 93.98 Total 1977 - -• .P 
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